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Regional Sales Manager  
Territory Reference

Sales Manager Territory Phone Email

Al Halvorsen SW Wisconsin, NW Illinois, NE Iowa, SW Minnesota 608-386-8317 ahalvorsen@laxseed.com

Bill Eatock E Iowa, NE Missouri 515-829-9101 beatock@laxseed.com

Brad Weaver W Iowa, S Nebraska 515-559-4914 bweaver@laxseed.com

Brandon VanMiddendorp Wyoming, South Dakota, N Nebraska, NW Iowa 605-838-5156 bvanmiddendorp@laxseed.com

Brian Keery Conneticut, Delaware, Massachusetts, Maryland, 
Maine, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Eastern 
Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Virginia, Vermont

716-349-7550 brian.keery@laxseed.com

Buford Howell W Montana, Oregon, Utah, Idaho, Washington 208-669-1888 buford.howell@laxseed.com

Craig Wanzek W Wisconsin 608-386-8318 cwanzek@laxseed.com

Dan Biddick Turf Consultant 608-217-2199 dbiddick1@gmail.com

Dave Braukmann E Montana, North Dakota 218-841-2229 dbraukmann@laxseed.com

Donna Wilson (Turf Sales) U.P. Michigan, Wisconsin, NE Illinois 608-575-1167 dwilson@laxseed.com

Elliot Barnes SE Wisconsin 715-348-0235 elliot.barnes@laxseed.com

Gabe Camp Michigan 517-581-8418 gabe@arablesolutions.com

Greg Eaton Illinois, Missouri, Kansas 636-614-6587 geaton@laxseed.com

Isaac Evans Kentucky, Southern United States 217-821-0036 isaac.evans@laxseed.com

Jay Hallenbeck Michigan 517-749-7364 jhallenbeck@laxseed.com

Joe Kelich Indiana 317-403-1106 jkelich@laxseed.com

Jona Burrack (Forage Sales) U.P. Michigan, NE Wisconsin 920-896-3638 jona.burrack@laxseed.com

Nancy Kessler Illinois, Missouri 217-500-0739 nancy.kessler@laxseed.com

Robert Vanscoy Ohio, W Pennsylvania, and W Virginia 330-730-0700 rvanscoy@laxseed.com

Ron Miller Arizona, California, Colorado, Kansas, New Mexico, 
Oklahoma, Texas

316-772-8886 miller@alforexseeds.net

Tanner Wegscheid N Minnesota 218-639-0895 twegscheid@laxseed.com

Tim Bauer Wisconsin, NE Minnesota 320-267-5721 tim.bauer@laxseed.com

Patrick Reed Vice President of Sales 920-988-6619 patrick.reed@dlf.com

Jeff Wienkes Division Sales Manager 920-980-1625 jwienkes@laxseed.com

Doug Bastion Alforex Business Manager 651-408-5402 doug.bastian@dlf.com

Bryan Decker US Agronomy & Nutrition Lead 608-386-1195 bdecker@laxseed.com



La Crosse Seed Distribution Center Map

ANKENY, IA

SIOUX FALLS, SD

EFFINGHAM, IL

LA CROSSE, WI

ASHLAND, WI

LANSING, MI
MADISON, WI
WINDSOR, WI
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